
MANAGER: Dave Roberts (30) •  BENCH COACH: Bob Geren (88) • PITCHING COACH: Mark Prior (99) HITTING COACH: Robert Van Scoyoc (72), Brant Brown (73) FIRST BASE COACH: Clayton McCullough (86)
THIRD BASE COACH: Dino Ebel: (91) • BULLPEN COACH: Josh Bard (54 ) ASST. PITCHING COACH: Connor McGuiness  (87) • ASST. HITTING COACH: Aaron Bates (65) • GAME PLANNING COACH: Danny Lehmann (0)

D O D G E R S  N U M E R I C A L  R O ST E R

N O. 	 P L AY E R 	 P O S .
1 8 	 FEDEROWICZ, TIM...................................C 
23	 MORROW, BRANDON.......................... RHP 
28	 SOTO, ELLIOT........................................IF
29	 BURNS, ANDY........................................F
37	 RAVELO, RANGEL...................................IF
40	 NELSON, JIMMY................................ RHP
41	 ESTEVEZ, OMAR....................................IF
47	 PAZOS, JAMES...................................LHP
52	 AMAYA, JACOB......................................IF
58	 BUSCH, MIACHEL...................................IF
5 9 	 KICKHAM, MIKE.................................LHP
63	 HOESE, KODY........................................IF
67	 VARGAS, MIGUEL...................................IF
68	 ROMERO, ENNY..................................LHP
71	 PEPIOT, RYAN................................... RHP
76	 MARTINEZ, JOSE................................ RHP
78	 GROVE, MICHAEL............................... RHP
79	 FEDUCCIA, HUNTER.................................C
79	 LONG, NOLAN.................................... RHP
80	 BERMAN, STEVE.....................................C
80	 WILLIAMS, KENDALL.......................... RHP
83	 GRAY, JOSIAH................................... RHP
89	 KNACK, LANDON................................ RHP
95	 PAGES, ANDY.......................................OF
96	 MANN, DEVIN........................................IF
96	 VARLAND, GUS.................................. RHP
97	 OUTMAN, JAMES..................................OF
97	 ORTIZ, ROBINSON...............................LHP
98	 ROBERTSON, NICK............................. RHP
98	 NODA, RYAN........................................OF

NON-ROSTER INVITEES (32) 

NO.	 PITCHERS (16)	 B/T	 HT	 WT	 DOB	 BIRTHPLACE
83	 GRAY, JOSIAH	 R/R	 6-1	 190	 12/21/1997	 NEW ROCHELLE, NY
78	 GROVE, MICHAEL	 R/R	 6-3	 200	 12/18/1996	 WHEELING, WV
59	 KICKHAM, MIKE	 L/L	 6-4	 220	 12/12/1988	 ST. LOUIS, MO
89	 KNACK, LANDON	 L/R	 6-2	 220	 7/15/1997	 JOHNSON CITY, TN
79	 LONG, NOLAN	 R/R	 6-10	 255	 1/19/1999	 NEW LONDON, CT
76	 MARTINEZ, JOSE	 R/R	 6-0	 195	 4/23/1999	 CARACAS, VENEZUELA
90	 MILLER, BOBBY	 L/R	 6-5	 220	 6/5/1999	 ELK GROVE VILLAGE, IL
23	 MORROW, BRANDON	 R/R	 6-3	 207	 7/26/1984	 SANTA ROSA, CA
40	 NELSON, JIMMY	 R/R	 6-6	 250	 6/5/1989	 KLAMATH FALLS, OR
97	 ORTIZ, ROBINSON	 L/L	 6-0	 180	 1/4/2000	 BANI, DOMINICAN REPUBLIC
47	 PAZOS, JAMES	 L/L	 6-6	 252	 5/5/1991	 GILBERT, AZ
71	 PEPIOT, RYAN	 R/R	 6-3	 220	 8/21/1997	 INDIANAPOLIS, IN
98	 ROBERTSON, NICK	 R/R	 6-6	 265	 7/16/1998	 ROANOKE, VA
68	 ROMERO, ENNY	 R/L	 6-3	 232	 1/24/1991	 SANTO DOMINGO, D.R.
96	 VARLAND, GUS	 L/R	 6-1	 205	 11/6/1996	 MAPLEWOOD, MN
80	 WILLIAMS, KENDALL	 R/R	 6-6	 205	 8/24/2000	 OLIVE BRANCH, MS	
	
NO.	 CATCHERS (3)	 B/T	 HT	 WT	 DOB	 BIRTHPLACE
80	 BERMAN, STEVE	 R/R	 6-2	 225	 11/28/1994	 MOUNTAIN VIEW, CA
18	 FEDEROWICZ, TIM	 R/R	 5-10	 215	 8/5/1987	 ERIE, PA
79	 FEDUCCIA, HUNTER	 L/R	 6-2	 215	 6/5/1997	 LAKE CHARLES, LA

NO.	 INFIELDERS (10)	 B/T	 HT	 WT	 DOB	 BIRTHPLACE
52	 AMAYA, JACOB	 R/R	 6-0	 180	 9/3/1998	 EL MONTE, CA
29	 BURNS, ANDY	 R/R	 6-2	 215	 8/7/1990	 GREENVILLE, SC
58	 BUSCH, MICHAEL	 L/R	 6-0	 207	 11/9/1997	 INVER GROVE HEIGHTS, MN
57	 DAVIDSON, MATT	 R/R	 6-3	 230	 3/26/1991	 YUCAIPA, CA
41	 ESTEVEZ, OMAR	 R/R	 5-10	 185	 2/25/1998	 MATANZAS, CUBA
63	 HOESE, KODY	 R/R	 6-4	 200	 7/13/1997	 MERRILLVILLE, IN
96	 MANN, DEVIN	 R/R	 6-3	 180	 2/11/1997	 COLUMBUS, IN	
37	 RAVELO, RANGEL	 R/R	 6-1	 235	 4/24/1992	 LA HABANA, CUBA
28	 SOTO, ELLIOT	 R/R	 5-9	 180	 8/21/1989	 ELGIN, IL
67	 VARGAS, MIGUEL	 R/R	 6-3	 205	 11/17/1999	 LA HABANA, CUBA

NO.	 OUTFIELDERS (3)	 B/T	 HT	 WT	 DOB	 BIRTHPLACE
98	 NODA, RYAN	 L/L	 6-3	 215	 5/30/1996	 WAUKEGAN, IL
97	 OUTMAN, JAMES	 L/R	 6-3	 215	 5/14/1997	 REDWOOD CITY, CA
95	 PAGES, ANDY	 R/R	 6-1	 200	 12/8/2000	 LA HABANA, CUBA

	


